
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DNS

No.

7

44

5

2

14

97

93

24

77

12

4

18

23

41

15

13

25

96

17

Name

RC Enerson

Michael Epps

Aaron Telitz

Jake Eidson

Florian Latorre

Clark Toppe

Scott Andrews

Peter Portante

Austin Cindric

Felipe Donato

Daniel Burkett

Jeroen Slaghekke

Will Owen

Nico Jamin

Gustavo Myasava

Juan Diego Maldonado

Santiago Lozano

Henrik Furuseth

Victor Franzoni

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

12

Diff

2.241

6.293

6.895

9.973

13.050

14.524

17.844

20.095

25.497

26.121

26.945

29.659

33.092

41.023

1:17.467

1 Lap

6 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

25:11.164

25:13.405

25:17.457

25:18.059

25:21.137

25:24.214

25:25.688

25:29.008

25:31.259

25:36.661

25:37.285

25:38.109

25:40.823

25:44.256

25:52.187

26:28.631

25:22.821

22:51.204

Best Tm

1:23.456

1:23.459

1:23.505

1:23.563

1:23.760

1:23.861

1:23.612

1:24.085

1:24.102

1:24.443

1:24.357

1:24.530

1:24.580

1:23.744

1:25.106

1:26.748

1:26.131

1:24.764

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/26/2014 3:39:09 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  IMSA

Margin of Victory

2.241

Avg. Speed

102.056

Best Lap Tm

1:23.456

Best Spd

102.665

Best Lap by

7 - RC Enerson

Barber WinterFest 2014

USF2000

USF2000 Race 3

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 14:04:23

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 Miles

2/26/2014 02:00 PM

Cooper Tires Winterfest             FINAL

Barber Motorsports Park-Birmingham, AL- Feb. 25/26 (2.38-mile road)


